

03.12.2025.
40.
Ct. No.42.
(PRITAM)
[OP]

CRR 1581 of 2025.

In Re: **Kamalpreet Kaur.**

... .. Petitioner.

Mr. Milon Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Soukteya Ganguly.

....for the petitioner.

1. At this stage, Mr. Milon Mukherjee, learned senior counsel appears and submits that this matter may be fixed on the next week. He also undertakes to intimate the opposite parties.
2. Let the matter be fixed on the next week.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)